You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ VFS6VD81E221U31A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
VFS6VD81E221U31A Details PDF
VFS6VD81E221U31A
Manufacturer Part Number: VFS6VD81E221U31A
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: FILTER LC(T) 220PF TH
Datasheets:
1.VFS6VD81E221U31A.pdf
2.VFS6VD81E221U31A.pdf
3.VFS6VD81E221U31A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1606 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number VFS6VD81E221U31A
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FILTER LC(T) 220PF TH
Category Filters > EMI/RFI Filters (LC, RC Networks)
Part Status 1606 pcs Stock
Series EMIFIL®, EMIGUARD®, VFS6
Voltage - Rated 25V
Technology LC (T-Type)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.315" L x 0.100" W (8.00mm x 2.54mm)
Type Low Pass
Number of Channels 1
Height 0.413" (10.50mm)
Current 6A
Applications General Purpose
Package / Case Radial - 3 Leads
Filter Order 3rd
Center / Cutoff Frequency -
Attenuation Value -
Resistance - Channel (Ohms) -
Values C = 220pF
ESD Protection No
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
VFS6VD81E221T51B
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 220PF TH
VFSD1-S12-S5-SIP
CUI, Inc.
CONVERTER DC/DC 5V OUT
1W
VFS9VD31B223Q93J
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 0.022UF TH
VFSD1-S12-S15-SIP
CUI, Inc.
CONVERTER DC/DC 15V OUT
1W
VFS9VD31B223Q91J
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 0.022UF TH
VFS9VD31B223Q92J
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 0.022UF TH
VFSD1-S15-S15-SIP
CUI, Inc.
DC/DC CONVERTER 15V 1W
VFSD1-S12-S12-SIP
CUI, Inc.
CONVERTER DC/DC 12V OUT
1W
0402YD393JAT2A 2MBI300VN-170-57 A4983SETTR-T AA05A-048L-150S AA13A-005-L033S
ACMD-7403-TR1 AD9226ASTZ AD9928BBCZ ADP3415KRM AGQ100-48S05-4
AIAC-1812-56NJ-T AP1501-12K5G-13 ATMEGA165PV-8MU B39202-B9414-M410 B39202B9808P810
B39941-B7820-C710 BA7795FS-E2 BQ24192RGER CGA5H2X8R1E684M115AA ERZSF2MK390
FCP260N60E FDY101PZ HX8157-R08PCYAG HYB18H256321AFL20 IPP220N25NFD
IRFS4410TRLPBF LMP7715MFX LT4320HMSE MC33178P MC74HC138ADTR2G
MCP6V27T-E/SN MJD31CT4G MMD130S160B MMG100J060U RT9183-25PG
RTPXA270C5C312SL9S S-8244AAFFN-CEFT2G SC2614MLTRT SMCJ75CA-E3/57T SSTV16859BS
TLC2272AQDRG4 TPS5420QDRQ1 UDN2580A-T UPD78F0078YGC-8BS-A URAM3T21
V24B3V3C150BG VFSD1-S3.3-S3.3-SIP VI-231-03 VI-251-MY ZVN0124A